187
PO Box    41  01  09 Central store
12111   Berlin  Berlin - Steglitz
You can contact us at any time during our business hours.
Monday to Thursday from 7.30 a.m. to 4.00 p.m. and Friday from 7.30 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.
Phone: +49 (0)30 / 79 01 86 - 0 Fax: +49 (0)30 / 79 01 86 - 77
Technical data
O

Cross-section and
conductor structure
*Description of the ordering designations
Hook-up wires
AWG strands
PTFE-5Y
insulation
160 V / 250 V
500 m
upwards
1,000 m
upwards
Colours usually
available ex-stock
No.    Colour
11  black
22  white
33  grey
44  red
55  blue
60  orange
66  yellow
77  green
88  purple
99  brown
100 m
upwards
156.00
  56.00
  58.00
  60.00
  62.00
  66.00
  96.00
112.00
Silver-coated, highly heat-resistant PTFE-5Y-(Teflon®)
insulated copper hook-up wires.
Based on VDE 0881 / DIN 57 881 / based on MIL-W-16 878
  80.00
  94.00
124.00
148.00
  60.00
  71.00
  93.00
111.00
  51.00
  60.00
  79.00
  94.00
MX  26 - 1938
MX  24 - 1936
MX  22 - 1934
MX  20 - 1932
       L M           X        32     7 or 19 40
       Operating Operating           silver-coated        AWG No.     Number        AWG No. of